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CLASSIC, SOPHISTICATED 
AND SUPREMELY COMFORTABLE. 



FEATURES

Front Cover:  9121-LG-WA; 9to5 Seating Breeze Palisades Fountain 
Top: 9154-R2-BA16P-C7; 9to5 Seating Vivid Lemon
Bottom: 9104-GT-BF; 9to5 Seating Vivid Lemon

CLASSIC VERSATILE DESIGN

At first glance, it’s easy to see the elegant 

sophisticated design lines and shapes of Lilly. Lilly is a 

well-crafted beauty with a warm embrace which 

allows her to enter any work or public space with 

grace. The Lilly collection consisting of lounge, side 

and stool models can impact and empower the way 

people work together.  

ULTIMATE COMFORT

The Lilly lounge and side models have a roomy back, 

curved arms and soft yet supportive seat. Whether 

you need to collaborate with co-workers, get some 

work done or relax while taking a break, Lilly can meet 

all your needs and more.  

HIGH DESIGN AND PRACTICALITY

Lilly offers a classic yet modern design with careful 

detailing and incredible value. Her friendly appearance 

invites people to settle in and relax.  



PULL UP A STOOL

Lilly bar and counter height stools have a modern and 

elegant style with a comfortably shaped seat ideal 

to support any group interactions. The stool seat has 

detailed stitching with a steel rod base.    

CUSTOMIZATION

Create your own seating choice using our user-friendly 

Chair Designer tool, where you can specify everything 

from textile patterns to wood finishes. Lilly can be 

upholstered in thousands of different textile offerings. 

Choose from our carded material, graded-in fabric or 

use a COM/COL textile. 

LILLY COLLECTION

All Lilly elements function individually, with each other, 

or with other furniture, to create limitless configurations 

of lounge landscapes. Choose from lounge, side and 

stool models to discover how to create an ideal 

collaborative area for workers. A variety of base options 

are available to fit any interior space. 

MEETS THE NEEDS OF TODAY’S SPACES

Today, you expect to work anywhere and 

everywhere. Lilly’s versatile design and base options 

give designers flexibility to customize and mix the Lilly 

models throughout a facility. Lilly lounge chairs are 

available with four bases: 4-leg wood or steel, W-leg 

steel  and swivel. Lilly side chairs are offered with six 

bases: cantilever, steel 4-leg, 5-star,aluminum swivel, 

wire and wood rocker. 

9114-GT-SF; Back-9to5 Seating Nautilus Hemingway Parakeet, Seat-9to5 Seating Nautilus Hemingway Oyster Gray



Left 9154-R2-BA16P-C7; 9to5 Seating Vivid Azure 
Right: 9121-LG-MS; Momentum CoverCloth Cyan  

9134-GT-SF-BA20B-CY9N; 9to5 Seating Vivid Azure  



Left: 9165-ST30-SF; 9to5 Seating Palisades Placid
Right: 9165-ST24-SF;  9to5 Seating Palisades Placid

9164-GT-BF-MS; 9to5 Seating Breeze Byte Pewter/9to5 Seating Breeze Byte Concrete



STATEMENT OF LINE 

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

BA20B
ALUMINUM SWIVEL BASE

BLACK

CY9N – FREE SWIVEL
CYN9A – AUTO RETURN

(LOUNGE, SIDE)

SWIVEL

BA20P
ALUMINUM SWIVEL BASE

POLISHED

CY9N – FREE SWIVEL
CYN9A – AUTO RETURN

(LOUNGE, SIDE)

WA
  WALNUT FINISH
(LOUNGE, SIDE)

WOOD

MS
MAPLE FINISH

(LOUNGE, SIDE)

5-STAR  

BA16P
ALUMINUM 5-STAR BASE

POLISHED
(SIDE)

4-LEG

BF, SF
4-LEG BASE

BLACK, SILVER
(LOUNGE AND SIDE)

BF, SF
BAR AND COUNTER STOOL

BLACK, SILVER

STOOL

9101
LOUNGE 

27.0

29.0

33.0

23.5

19.0

16.0

23.5

22.0

2.9 YD

48.0 SQ FT

32.0 LB 

9141 9165
BAR STOOL 

9165
COUNTER STOOL 

BA16B
ALUMINUM 5-STAR BASE

BLACK
(SIDE)

BF, SF
WIRE ROD BASE
BLACK, SILVER
(LOUNGE,SIDE)

WIRE ROD

9121
LOUNGE 

27.0

29.0

33.0

23.5

19.0

16.0

23.5

22.0

2.9 YD

48.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB 

9131
LOUNGE 

27.0

29.0

33.0

23.5

19.0

16.0

23.5

22.0

2.9 YD

48.0 SQ FT

34.0 LB 

20.5

17.0   

33.0    

16.0

12.5

30.5

15.0

4.0

0.7 YD 

12.0 SQ FT

15.5 LB 

20.0

16.0   

27.0    

16.0

12.5

24.0

15.0

4.0

0.7 YD 

12.0 SQ FT

14.5 LB  

9104
SIDE

24.5

24.0

34.5

19.5

18.0

17.0

20.0

20.0

2.5 YD

44.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB 

9134
SIDE

24.5

24.0    

34.5    

19.5

18.0

18.0

20.0

20.0

2.5 YD

44.0 SQ FT

33.5 LB   

9154
SIDE

25.0

25.0

33.0 - 37.50

19.5

18.0

16.5 - 21.0

20.0

19.5

2.5 YD

44.0 SQ FT

30.0 LB

9114
SIDE

24.5

24.0    

34.5    

19.5

18.0

17.0

20.0

20.0

2.5 YD

44.0 SQ FT

29.5 LB   

MS/WA
WOOD ROCKER

MAPLE, WALNUT

FRAME
BF/SF

BLACK, SILVER

9164
SIDE

24.5

24.0

34.5

19.5

18.0

17.0

20.0

20.0

2.5 YD

44.0 SQ FT

29.5 LB

LOUNGE 

27.0

29.0

33.0

23.5

19.0

16.0

23.5

22.0

2.9 YD

48.0 SQ FT

30.5 LB 

9124
SIDE

24.5

24.0    

34.5    

19.5

18.0

18.0

20.0

20.0

2.5 YD

44.0 SQ FT

27.0 LB   



3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE

888.925.SEAT

FAX

866.925.SEAT

EMAIL

sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

Part of the Flokk Group

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 Seating’s 

Signature , Breeze and Nautilus Cards. 

In the rare case we don’t have what 

you’re looking for, we’ll upholster your 

chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical 

components. Fabric and foam 

are warranted against wear through 

and deterioration for five years.

9131-LG-BA20P-CY9N; 9to5 Seating Breeze Palisades Fountain
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